

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #: 170116. Version: 3 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/6/2017 In control: General Manager for Utilities

On agenda: 7/6/2017 Final action: 7/6/2017

Title: Resolution No. 170116

A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Gainesville, Florida, amending the Purchasing

Policy of the City of Gainesville (B)

This item was presented to the UAB on June 14, 2017.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 170116 Purchasing Policy 2017 Revision 20170614, 2. 170116 Purchasing Policy Resolution

20170614, 3. 170116 Purchasing Policy Revision - Redline 20170614, 4. 170116 Purchasing Policy for CC 20170706, 5. 170116 Purchasing Policy 2017 Revision 20170706 Rev 2, 6. 170116_MOD - Procurement Policy_20170706.pdf, 7. 170116_resolution_20170706, 8. File Summary, 9. File

Summary, 10. File Summary, 11. File Summary

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/6/2017	3	City Commission	Adopted (Resolution) and Approved the Recommendation	Pass
6/14/2017	1	Utility Advisory Board		